
1 2 3 4 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

○ ○ ○

8 - 4 8 - 7 6 - 3

× △ ○

4 - 8 5 - 5 6 - 3

× △ ○

7 - 8 5 - 5 9 - 3

× × ×

3 - 6 3 - 6 3 - 9

5 6 7 8 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

× ○ ×

5 - 7 8 - 2 3 - 8

○ ○ ×

7 - 5 9 - 0 5 - 8

× × ×

2 - 8 0 - 9 3 - 7

○ ○ ○

8 - 3 8 - 5 7 - 3

9 10 11 12 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

× × ○

7 - 8 2 - 7 7 - 6

○ × ○

8 - 7 4 - 9 8 - 5

○ ○ ○

7 - 2 9 - 4 7 - 4

× × ×

6 - 7 5 - 8 4 - 7

13 14 15 16 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

○ ○ ○

9 - 1 7 - 0 7 - 4

× × ×

1 - 9 4 - 7 2 - 5

× ○ ○

0 - 7 7 - 4 9 - 4

× ○ ×

4 - 7 5 - 2 4 - 9
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1 0 2 2 16 -

13 22 0 1 4 21

内野人数

17 3

1

0

3 -

3 0

3

3 21 -

6 22

16 2

- 14 1

15 1611

1 茨城ＫＯＳＭＯ

3 トライ∞

内野人数A リ ー グ

7 津田フレンドリーキッズ

2 仙波小ファイターズ

5 岩槻ジェニシス

6 浜田フェニックス

B リ ー グ

40 0 0 9 - 213

1

-

0

1

3 0 5 - 24 4

1

-

3

21 2

10 1

22

0

8 プニーズ☆TERAO 3 0 0 6 23 11 1

内野人数

9 八幡小キョロちゃんファイターズ 1 0 2 2 16 - 21

10 河和田ボンバーズ 2 0 1 4 20 -

4

11 牛久ソウルアタッカーズ 3 0 0 6 23 -

12 竹島フェニックス 0 0 3 0 15 -

内野人数

13 バイオレンス国田 3 0 0 6 23 - 5 1

14 須賀川ゴジラキッズDBC 0 0 3 0 7 - 21 4

15 2

16 S･I Dodgee's 1 0 2 2 13 - 18 3

15 道塚ドリームウイングス 2 0 1 4 16 -

C リ ー グ

D リ ー グ

茨城県

埼玉県

栃木県

茨城県

埼玉県

茨城県

茨城県

群馬県

群馬県

茨城県

茨城県

茨城県

茨城県

福島県

東京都

茨城県

4 ソウルキッズ
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17 18 19 20 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

× × ×

4 - 6 5 - 6 2 - 9

○ ○ △

6 - 4 7 - 4 8 - 8

○ × ○

6 - 5 4 - 7 7 - 1

○ △ ×

9 - 2 8 - 8 1 - 7

21 22 23 24 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

× ○ ○

6 - 7 6 - 5 7 - 5

○ ○ ○

7 - 6 7 - 4 10 - 0

× × ○

5 - 6 4 - 7 8 - 4

× × ×

5 - 7 0 - 10 4 - 8

25 26 27 28 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

○ ○ ×

9 - 5 9 - 5 4 - 9

× × ×

5 - 9 6 - 8 2 - 9

× ○ ○

5 - 9 8 - 6 7 - 6

○ ○ ×

9 - 4 9 - 2 6 - 7

29 30 31 32 勝 分 負 勝点 順位

× ○ ○

5 - 9 6 - 5 9 - 1

○ ○ ○

9 - 5 8 - 6 9 - 5

× × ○

5 - 6 6 - 8 9 - 6

× × ×

1 - 9 5 - 9 6 - 9

内野人数

17 南陽台D.B.C 0 0 3 0 11 - 21 4

18 吉田☆ラッキースターズ 2 1 0 5 21 - 16 1

群馬県

茨城県

13 2

20 桜川ドッジボールクラブ 1 1 1 3 18 - 17 3

19 ST　Enjoys 2 0 1 4 17 -茨城県

東京都

内野人数

21 水戸ビクトリー 2 0 1 4 19 - 17 2

22 新町元気丸 3 0 0 6 24 - 10 1

茨城県

群馬県

17 3

24 赤塚RESPECT 0 0 3 0 9 - 25 4

23 わかまつTIGERS 1 0 2 2 17 -千葉県

茨城県

内野人数

25 TRY star 2 0 1 4 22 - 19 2

26 新鶴ファイターズ 0 0 3 0 13 - 26 4

茨城県

福島県

21 3

28 ブルー☆スターズ 2 0 1 4 24 - 13 1

27 SPROUT 2 0 1 4 20 -茨城県

埼玉県

内野人数

29 ブルーイースターズ 2 0 1 4 20 - 15 2

30 梅が丘ドッジボールクラブ 3 0 0 6 26 - 16 1

栃木県

茨城県

20 3

32 千葉ドラーズ 0 0 3 0 12 - 27 4

31 茨城スーパーフロンティア 1 0 2 2 20 -茨城県

千葉県

E リ ー グ

F リ ー グ

G リ ー グ

H リ ー グ
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8

5
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1

9
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4
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5

7
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9
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4

7

5

8

6

9
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0(5,4)

6

3

7
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4

9

7

4

7
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6

9

5 ３位決定戦

8

7

5
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ST　Enjoys

トライ∞

竹島フェニックス

プニーズ☆TERAO

ブルーイースターズ

仙波小ファイターズ

新鶴ファイターズ

新町元気丸

ブルー☆スターズ

岩槻ジェニシス

TRY star

河和田ボンバーズ

わかまつTIGERS

千葉ドラーズ

茨城ＫＯＳＭＯ

須賀川ゴジラキッズDBC

SPROUT

E1

A4

H1

浜田フェニックス

水戸ビクトリー

八幡小キョロちゃんファイターズ

南陽台D.B.C

梅が丘ドッジボールクラブ

吉田☆ラッキースターズ

ソウルキッズ

B3

A1

D4

F2

G3

B2

C3

E4

G2

C2

G1

F3

H4

D1

C1

B4

バイオレンス国田

ブルー☆スターズ

第３位

第４位

E3

D2

H2

A3

G4

F1

B1

C4

F4

D3

E2

A2

H3

赤塚RESPECT

S･I Dodgee's

水戸ビクトリー

バイオレンス国田

ブルー☆スターズ

優勝

準優勝 新町元気丸

バイオレンス国田

牛久ソウルアタッカーズ

津田フレンドリーキッズ

桜川ドッジボールクラブ

道塚ドリームウイングス

茨城スーパーフロンティア


